





Ersatzteile / Spare parts

HP1200S

Rüttelplatte
vibrating plate

5904610903
0134

update: 11.12.2019

Skizze	Art.Nr.	Benennung	description
A 1	02093384	Sechskantschraube M10x25	Hex bolt M10x25
A 2	02012708	Federring A10	Cushion ϕ 10
A 3	3903704009	Scheibe A10 groß	Large Plain washer ϕ 10
A 6	02093366	Sechskantschraube M8x25	Hex bolt M8x25
A 7	02012506	Scheibe A8	Plain washer ϕ 8
A 9	305RP7512	Wellendichtring ϕ 35/48 x 10	Oil seal 35x48x7
A 10 + 15	5904610001	Dichtungssset	Paper cushion + paper cushion of case cover
A 11	305RP7514	Rillenkugellager 6211	Deep groove bearing 6211
A 16	02098507	Sechskantmutter M12 selbstsichernd	Hex nut M12
A 17	02902110	Scheibe A12 groß	Cushion ϕ 12
A 18	02902110	Scheibe A12 groß	Plain washer ϕ 12
A 19	02093164	Sechskantschraube M12x70	Hex half tooth bolt M12x70
A 19	5904608008	Gummidämpfer	Shock absorber for vibrating plate
A 20	02093164	Sechskantschraube M12x70	Hex half tooth bolt M12x70
A 21	02144007	Scheibe A12 groß	Large Plain washer ϕ 12
A 22	5904608020	Buchse	Handle liner
A 23	5904608005	Gummi	Rubber coupling for handle
A 24	02098507	Sechskantmutter M12 selbstsichernd	Hex locknut M12
A 25	5904610002	unterer Handgriff	Foldable handle,lower
A 26	5904608015	Gashebel mit Bowdenzug	Throttle lever assy
A 26-1	3908301099	Gashebel	Throttle lever
A 27	5904608022	Schraube	Fixing screw for foldable handle
A 28	5904610003	oberer Handgriff	Foldable handle,upper
A 29	5904608023	Scheibe	Washer for foldable handle
A 30	5904608019	Sterngriffmutter	Plum nut for foldable handle
A 31	5904610004	Gummipuffer	Rubber coupling for handle
A 33	02093370	Sechskantschraube M8x45	Hex bolt M8x45
A 34	5904610005	Riemen A27 13x686Li	Belt A686
A 35	5904608014	Kupplung	Clutch assy
A 36	5911235015	Passfeder 4.75x4.75x43	Engine flat key
A 37	02902108	Scheibe A8 groß	Large Plain washer ϕ 8
A 38	02012707	Federring A8	Cushion ϕ 8
A 39	5904608002	Schraube M8x25x1.0 Feingewinde	Hex bolt M8x25(Fine pitch thread)
A 40	5904610006	Überrollbügel	Protective frame
A 41	02012507	Scheibe A10 groß	Plain washer ϕ 10
A 42	02012708	Federring A10	Cushion ϕ 10
A 43	02093385	Sechskantschraube M10x30	Hex bolt M10x30
A 44	05007101	Sperrzahnmutter M8	Hex flange nut M8
A 46	02091247	Innensechskantschraube M8x20	Hex socket bolt M8x20
A 47	5904610007	Riemenschutz	Belt cover
A 49	02093405	Sechskantmutter M8	Hex bolt M8
A 50	02093372	Sechskantmutter M8x55 vollgewinde	Hex full tooth bolt M8X60
A 52	5904608011	Dichtring	Aluminum washer
A 53	5904608012	Ölablassschraube M14x1.5	Oil plug M14x1.5
A 54	5904608021	Fahrvorrichtung	wheel assy
A 54-2	5904608009	Rad	Wheel
A 54-3	02144009	Scheibe A16	Plain washer ϕ 16
A 54-4	01047114	Sicherungsring A17	Circlip ϕ 17
A 55	5904610008	Gummimatte	Rubber mat
A 56	02093368	Sechskantschraube M8x35	Hex bolt M8x35
A 57	02098505	Sechskantmutter M8 selbstsichernd	Hex locknut M8
A für 56	02902108	Scheibe A8 groß	washer big 8